
VILLA PARK WATER POLO 2016

Day Date Place Opponent Time(s) Level(s) Attire

Wednesday 24-Aug Home Practice Begins 2:00 All na

Thursday 25-Aug VPHS Cafeteria Parent Meeting 7:00 All na

Saturday 27-Aug Home Alumni 3:00 V 0

Tuesday 6-Sep Home Los Alamitos 3:15, 4:00, 5:00 F/S, V, JV 1

Thursday 8-Sep Away Chino Hills 3:15, 4:00 5:00 F/S, V, JV 2

Thursday 15-Sep Away Santa Margarita 3:15, 4:00, 5:00 F/S, V, JV 2

Tuesday 20-Sep Home Canyon 3:15, 4:00, 5:00 F/S, V, JV 2

Thursday 22-Sep Away South Coast Tournament TBA V 1

Friday 23-Sep Away South Coast Tournament TBA V 2

Friday 23-Sep Away Segerstrom Tournament TBA JV 2

Friday 23-Sep Away Estancia Tournament TBA F/S 2

Saturday 24-Sep Away South Coast Tournament TBA V 1

Saturday 24-Sep Away Segerstrom Tournament TBA JV 1

Saturday 24-Sep Away Estancia Tournament TBA F/S 1

Tuesday 27-Sep Away Brea Olinda 3:15, 4:00, 5:00 F/S, V, JV 2

Thursday 29-Sep Home Villa Park Classic Tournament TBA V 1

Friday 30-Sep Home Villa Park Classic Tournament TBA V 2

Saturday 1-Oct Home Villa Park Classic Tournament TBA V 1

Tuesday 4-Oct Away El Dorado 3:15, 4:00, 5:00 F/S, V, JV 2

Thursday 6-Oct Home Cerritos 3:15, 4:00, 5:00 F/S, V, JV 1

Friday 7-Oct Away San Clemente Tournament TBA JV 2

Saturday 8-Oct Away San Clemente Tournament TBA JV 1

Tuesday 11-Oct Home El Modena 3:15, 4:00, 5:00 F/S, V, JV 2

Thursday 13-Oct Home El Toro 3:15, 4:00, 5:00 F/S, V, JV 2

Friday 14-Oct Home San Clemente 3:15, 4:15 V, JV 1

Friday 14-Oct Away Canyon Tournament TBA F/S 1

Saturday 15-Oct Away Canyon Tournament TBA F/S 2

Tuesday 18-Oct Away *Esperanza 3:15, 4:00, 5:00 F/S, V, JV 3

Friday 21-Oct Away Gray Lunde Tournament TBA F/S 2

Saturday 22-Oct Away Gray Lunde Tournament TBA F/S 1

Tuesday 25-Oct Home *Foothill 3:15, 4:00, 5:00 F/S, V, JV 3

Friday 28-Oct Home Steve Pal Tournament TBA V 2

Saturday 29-Oct Home Steve Pal Tournament TBA V 1

Tuesday 1-Nov Home *Yorba Linda 3:15, 4:00, 5:00 F/S, V, JV 3

Thursday 3-Nov Away Irvine 3:15, 4:00, 5:00 F/S, V, JV 2

Tuesday 8-Nov TBA Wild Card Round TBA V 2

Thursday 10-Nov TBA C.I.F. 1st Round TBA V 2

Saturday 12-Nov TBA C.I.F. Quarter Finals TBA V 2

Wednesday 16-Nov Woolett C.I.F. Semi Finals TBA V 2

Saturday 19-Nov Woolett C.I.F. Finals TBA V 2

Sunday TBD Home Villa Park Boat Parade 5:00 F/S, V, JV 2

Tuesday 6-Dec A.H.G.C. Banquet 6:00 F/S, V, JV 3

Attire Code:  0-any VP aquatics;  1-team t-shirts;  2-collared team shirts & shorts;  3-dress shirts, ties & slacks  

*league villaparkaquatics.com 8/25/16


